Sep 28 2024 (15:05) India Rail Info

Mumbai LTT - Mau Weekly Express (PT)/15182 - Exp - NER
ET/Itarsi Junction to MAU/Mau Junction
19h 55m - 857 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LTT Mumbai LTT 11:10 0 |1 0 44 |6 |CR
2 |KYN |Kalyan Junction 11:57 12:00 3m |0 |1 35 143 |9 CR
3  |IGP Igatpuri 13:55 14:00 5m 1 116 (82 |599 [CR
4 |INK Nashik Road 14:37 14:40 3m |2 |1 167 |83 |551 |CR
5 /L Jalgaon Junction 17:28 17:30 2m (0 |1 400 |58 |209 |CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 17:55 18:00 5m |56 |1 424 |75 205 |CR
7 |HD Harda 21:05 21:07 2m |0 |1 655 (58 (341 [WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 22:25 22:35 10m (6 |1 731 |79 [329 |WCR
9 |JBP Jabalpur 01:40 01:50 10m (0 |2 (975 |70 (411 [WCR
10 |KTE Katni Junction 03:08 03:10 2m (0 |2 1066 |74 |381 |WCR
11 |STA |[Satha Junction 04:30 04:35 5m |0 |2 1164 |45 |315 |WCR
12 [MKP [Manikpur Junction 06:18 06:20 2m |0 |2 1242 {43 |243 [NCR
13 |PRY] |Prayagrajjunction 08:40 09:05 25m 2 1342 |35 |97 |[NCR
(Allahabad)
14 |PRG |Prayag Junction 09:16 09:18 2m |0 |2 1348 128 (91 |NR
15 |[PLP Phulpur 10:23 10:25 2m |0 |2 1378 |15 |95 |NR
16 (JNH Janghai Junction 11:56 11:58 2m |0 |2 1402 (47 NR
17 |MAY [Mariahu 12:36 12:38 2m |0 |2 1431 |25 |89 [NR
18 [JNU [Jaunpur Junction 13:36 13:38 2m (0 |2 1456 |16 |89 |NR
19 [SHG ([Shahganjjunction 15:40 15:45 5m |0 (2 1489 [50 |90 [NR
20 [KRND |Khorason Road 16:10 16:12 2m (0 |2 1510 |36 |87 |NER
21 |AMH |Azamgarh 17:10 17:15 5m (0 |2 1545|137 |84 |NER
22 |MMA |Muhammadabad 17:50 17:52 2m |0 |2 1567 [34 |80 |NER
23 |MAU |[Mau Junction 18:30 0 |2 1588 |- 70 |NER

Sep 28 2024 (15:05) https://indiarailinfo.com




